
                                         Hodag Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Div Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == === ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 9501 Ryan Hartman             12 S   Wausau West               16:53.7  5:27 
      2 9273 Zach Bradenburg          12 S   D.C. Everest              17:34.6  5:40 
      3 9271 Ethan Bohlman            12 S   D.C. Everest              17:40.5  5:42 
      4 9496 Caleb Cychosz            11 S   Wausau West               18:12.6  5:52 
      5 9342 Matt Seeber              11 J   Laona-Wabeno              18:19.7  5:54 
      6 9317 Victor Masayesva         11 S   Lakeland                  18:25.7  5:56 
      7 9368 DOMINIC Laufenberg       12 S   Merrill                   18:27.9  5:57 
      8 9308 Scott Balas              11 S   Lakeland                  18:32.3  5:59 
      9 9324 Casey Van Hefty           9 S   Lakeland                  18:33.0  5:59 
     10 9266 Lucas Allen              11 S   D.C. Everest              18:48.7  6:04 
     11 9359 ETHAN Cordova            12 S   Merrill                   18:55.7  6:06 
     12 9500 Nathan Hartman           10 S   Wausau West               19:02.7  6:08 
     13 9267 AJ Appel                 11 S   D.C. Everest              19:07.9  6:10 
     14 9511 Aidan Swanson            11 S   Wausau West               19:08.2  6:10 
     15 9497 Derek Danielson          10 S   Wausau West               19:10.7  6:11 
     16 9469 Zander Nilles            11 S   Wausau East               19:10.7  6:11 
     17 9229 Logan Edwards            11 S   Antigo                    19:12.7  6:12 
     18 9508 Eric Ottosen             12 S   Wausau West               19:19.0  6:14 
     19 9325 Jake Van Hefty           12 S   Lakeland                  19:29.3  6:17 
     20 9323 Tyler Teichmiller        12 S   Lakeland                  19:30.1  6:17 
     21 9290 Alex Schultz             12 S   D.C. Everest              19:37.8  6:20 
     22 9470 Jacob Olson              12 S   Wausau East               19:45.2  6:22 
     23 9312 Forrest Dorsey           12 S   Lakeland                  19:49.4  6:23 
     24 9429 Jacob Weddle             11 S   Rhinelander               19:49.6  6:23 
     25 9314 Sean Gardiner             9 S   Lakeland                  19:58.0  6:26 
     26 9460 JT Gorski                10 S   Wausau East               19:58.0  6:26 
     27 9291 Xander Wayda              9 S   D.C. Everest              20:03.0  6:28 
     28 9281 Nolan Hoppe              12 S   D.C. Everest              20:05.0  6:28 
     29 9385 Frankie Milanowski       10 J   Northland Pines           20:06.0  6:29 
     30 9286 Aidan Morgan             10 S   D.C. Everest              20:15.0  6:32 
     31 9507 Sawyer Mork              11 S   Wausau West               20:17.0  6:32 
     32 9420 Callahan Laggis          10 S   Rhinelander               20:20.6  6:33 
     33 9292 Lukas Wolosek            12 S   D.C. Everest              20:20.8  6:33 
     34 9230 Michael Mallum           12 S   Antigo                    20:29.2  6:36 
     35 9426 Levi Smith               12 S   Rhinelander               20:29.4  6:36 
     36 9275 Aidan Earll              11 S   D.C. Everest              20:39.2  6:39 
     37 9473 Kaleb Roth               12 S   Wausau East               20:44.9  6:41 
     38 9374 KYLE Stellingworth       11 S   Merrill                   20:47.7  6:42 
     39 9313 Brady Edwards            12 S   Lakeland                  20:48.2  6:42 
     40 9270 Thomas Benishek          11 S   D.C. Everest              20:48.5  6:42 
     41 9283 Conner McFarlane            S   D.C. Everest              20:49.3  6:43 
     42 9360 TANNER Depies            11 S   Merrill                   20:49.4  6:43 
     43 9358 LEVI Black               11 S   Merrill                   20:52.1  6:44 
     44 9277 Ethan Goethel            11 S   D.C. Everest              20:56.3  6:45 
     45 9363 David Golisch            10 S   Merrill                   20:58.8  6:46 
     46 9419 Daniel Goldsworthy       11 S   Rhinelander               21:00.8  6:46 
     47 9289 Sean Powers              10 S   D.C. Everest              21:01.3  6:46 
     48 9453 Henry Bennett            11 S   Wausau East               21:01.5  6:47 
     49 9357 Carter Bayer             12 S   Merrill                   21:02.2  6:47 
     50 9278 Jason Guoin              10 S   D.C. Everest              21:06.2  6:48 
     51 9499 Kian Garske              11 S   Wausau West               21:06.5  6:48 
     52 9512 Caleb Vandenberg         12 S   Wausau West               21:06.6  6:48 
     53 9455 Dane Czerwinski          10 S   Wausau East               21:07.8  6:49 
     54 9413 Jaden Beske              10 S   Rhinelander               21:08.5  6:49 
     55 9318 Brock Metzger            12 S   Lakeland                  21:10.6  6:49 
     56 9456 Julian Decampos          12 S   Wausau East               21:11.0  6:50 
     57 9322 Alec Steinberger         11 S   Lakeland                  21:11.5  6:50 
     58 9503 Joey Knauf               10 S   Wausau West               21:26.3  6:55 
     59 9427 Nick St. Pierre          12 S   Rhinelander               21:29.1  6:55 
     60 9509 Jake Pease               10 S   Wausau West               21:34.9  6:57 
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     61 9424 Cody Ruetz                9 S   Rhinelander               21:35.3  6:57 
     62 9506 Reuben Mathias           11 S   Wausau West               21:40.5  6:59 
     63 9421 Jakob Losch              11 S   Rhinelander               21:42.3  7:00 
     64 9462 Noah Harter              12 S   Wausau East               21:42.5  7:00 
     65 9468 Brandon Nilles           11 S   Wausau East               21:42.6  7:00 
     66 9430 Ty Welk                  10 S   Rhinelander               21:44.5  7:00 
     67 9315 Ben Gilkenson            12 S   Lakeland                  21:44.5  7:00 
     68 9311 Tyson Coy                11 S   Lakeland                  21:50.6  7:02 
     69 9365 Calen Hoeppner           10 S   Merrill                   21:51.5  7:03 
     70 9280 Will Hagedorn            10 S   D.C. Everest              21:51.7  7:03 
     71 9337 Logan Higgins             9 J   Laona-Wabeno              21:52.7  7:03 
     72 9417 Nathanael Gibbs           9 S   Rhinelander               21:56.5  7:04 
     73 9458 Logan Fike                9 S   Wausau East               22:04.9  7:07 
     74 9269 Cody Barwick             11 S   D.C. Everest              22:10.7  7:09 
     75 9513 Noah Wildman             11 S   Wausau West               22:12.9  7:10 
     76 9457 Graham Faulkner           9 S   Wausau East               22:15.9  7:10 
     77 9364 Elliot Hanson             9 S   Merrill                   22:16.1  7:11 
     78 9372 Ian Schuetze              9 S   Merrill                   22:24.4  7:13 
     79 9284 Dylan Miller             11 S   D.C. Everest              22:24.5  7:13 
     80 9389 Maximillian Tomasoski    11 J   Northland Pines           22:25.2  7:13 
     81 9454 Ethan Bjerke             11 S   Wausau East               22:31.7  7:16 
     82 9438 Eli Nafziger              9 J   Three Lakes               22:34.5  7:16 
     83 9272 Keegan Bohlman           11 S   D.C. Everest              22:35.3  7:17 
     84 9495 Derick Bailey            10 S   Wausau West               22:37.5  7:17 
     85 9321 Connor Simpson            9 S   Lakeland                  22:38.9  7:18 
     86 9369 Caleb Norton              9 S   Merrill                   22:42.0  7:19 
     87 9423 Marcus O’Malley           9 S   Rhinelander               22:42.8  7:19 
     88 9498 Sam Edmondson            11 S   Wausau West               22:48.9  7:21 
     89 9293 Ethan Zunker             10 S   D.C. Everest              22:50.7  7:22 
     90 9412 JC Adams                 11 S   Rhinelander               22:51.6  7:22 
     91 9336 Dylan Cloud              11 J   Laona-Wabeno              22:52.7  7:22 
     92 9239 Trenton Headson          11 J   Crandon                   22:53.3  7:23 
     93 9475 David Sklow               9 S   Wausau East               22:55.7  7:23 
     94 9514 Jack Wooldridge          11 S   Wausau West               22:57.0  7:24 
     95 9287 Jake Nelson              12 S   D.C. Everest              22:58.9  7:24 
     96 9309 Will Beede-Morgan        10 S   Lakeland                  23:00.1  7:25 
     97 9370 Adam Polak               10 S   Merrill                   23:01.5  7:25 
     98 9228 Karl Busse                9 S   Antigo                    23:03.3  7:26 
     99 9515 Jordan Wooldridge        11 S   Wausau West               23:11.1  7:28 
    100 9431 Travis White              9 S   Rhinelander               23:14.9  7:29 
    101 9472 Blake Radatz             11 S   Wausau East               23:16.3  7:30 
    102 9416 Koldyn Gechas            10 S   Rhinelander               23:18.8  7:31 
    103 9474 Parker Seils             10 S   Wausau East               23:22.1  7:32 
    104 9510 Mason Sorensen           11 S   Wausau West               23:30.3  7:34 
    105 9505 Gaven Lange              10 S   Wausau West               23:31.5  7:35 
    106 9414 Jack Denamur             10 S   Rhinelander               23:32.3  7:35 
    107 9338 Korrigann Northrup       11 J   Laona-Wabeno              23:32.7  7:35 
    108 9383 Dane Gleason             12 J   Northland Pines           23:34.4  7:36 
    109 9373 Kurtis Schulz            12 S   Merrill                   23:45.1  7:39 
    110 9397 Kevin Strietzel          10 J   Pembine/Goodman           23:49.2  7:41 
    111 9396 Kody Stahley              9 J   Pembine/Goodman           23:57.8  7:43 
    112 9418 Ashton Gillespie         10 S   Rhinelander               24:04.6  7:45 
    113 9437 Rain Maves               12 J   Three Lakes               24:04.8  7:46 
    114 9362 ALEX Gehrke              12 S   Merrill                   24:07.4  7:46 
    115 9316 Remy Haling              11 S   Lakeland                  24:12.1  7:48 
    116 9341 Adisun Romprey            9 J   Laona-Wabeno              24:13.6  7:48 
    117 9319 Maverick Metzger          9 S   Lakeland                  24:15.2  7:49 
    118 9288 Devon Powers              9 S   D.C. Everest              24:21.5  7:51 
    119 9356 Jaylen Anderson           9 S   Merrill                   24:21.9  7:51 
    120 9241 Riley Thompson           11 J   Crandon                   24:23.8  7:52 
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    121 9381 Tyler Barber             10 J   Northland Pines           24:25.7  7:52 
    122 9466 Ben Monarski              9 S   Wausau East               24:37.8  7:56 
    123 9238 Devin Headson             9 J   Crandon                   24:39.5  7:57 
    124 9415 Tristan Fuss             11 S   Rhinelander               24:39.8  7:57 
    125 9465 Josh Marting              9 S   Wausau East               24:42.6  7:58 
    126 9386 Nick Petreikis           10 J   Northland Pines           24:55.7  8:02 
    127 9422 Leonardo Losch            9 S   Rhinelander               25:05.5  8:05 
    128 9367 Logan Knospe              9 S   Merrill                   25:10.9  8:07 
    129 9382 Sheldon Dumas            10 J   Northland Pines           25:18.3  8:09 
    130 9425 Jack Seidl                9 S   Rhinelander               25:27.1  8:12 
    131 9307 JJ Albee                 10 S   Lakeland                  25:31.7  8:13 
    132 9471 Carson Otto               9 S   Wausau East               25:37.6  8:15 
    133 9326 Brody Vizanko             9 S   Lakeland                  25:42.3  8:17 
    134 9428 Daniel Strutz            11 S   Rhinelander               25:51.3  8:20 
    135 9237 Chevy Gretzinger         11 J   Crandon                   26:18.5  8:29 
    136 9394 Lamarr Lewis             11 J   Pembine/Goodman           26:26.6  8:31 
    137 9467 Ben Myszka               12 S   Wausau East               27:00.1  8:42 
    138 9504 Cole Krzanowski          12 S   Wausau West               27:23.3  8:49 
    139 9395 Ely Marcy                10 J   Pembine/Goodman           27:24.0  8:50 
    140 9393 Micah Heath              12 J   Pembine/Goodman           27:25.7  8:50 
    141 9339 Jesse Prasser            10 J   Laona-Wabeno              27:26.5  8:50 
    142 9384 Logan Marquardt          10 J   Northland Pines           27:26.6  8:50 
    143 9343 Evan Thomas              11 J   Laona-Wabeno              27:49.1  8:58 
    144 9340 Logan Riebe              12 J   Laona-Wabeno              27:52.0  8:59 
    145 9335 Liam Christianson        12 J   Laona-Wabeno              28:07.3  9:04 
    146 9371 TREVOR Schenzel          11 S   Merrill                   28:22.2  9:08 
    147 9387 Lucas Schmidt             9 J   Northland Pines           28:22.3  9:08 
    148 9366 Journey Hoyt             10 S   Merrill                   29:02.3  9:21 
    149 9242 Mac Williams              9 J   Crandon                   29:10.6  9:24 
    150 9236 Tucker Belland           10 J   Crandon                   29:34.2  9:32 
    151 9461 Carter Grimm             11 S   Wausau East               29:44.5  9:35 
    152 9282 Christian Lee             9 S   D.C. Everest              30:27.7  9:49 
    153 9240 Trevor Marvin            11 J   Crandon                   30:44.8  9:54 
    154 9452 Orion Ballard             9 S   Wausau East               32:03.0 10:19 
    155 9285 Jordan Molling           10 S   D.C. Everest              37:05.4 11:57 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                        Senior Division
  
  1.    43  Wausau West                           (18:29.6  92:27.9 2:17.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryan Hartman              12 16:53.7
  2      4  Caleb Cychosz             11 18:12.6
  3     11  Nathan Hartman            10 19:02.7
  4     13  Aidan Swanson             11 19:08.2
  5     14  Derek Danielson           10 19:10.7
  6   ( 16) Eric Ottosen              12 19:19.0
  7   ( 27) Sawyer Mork               11 20:17.0
  
  2.    45  D.C. Everest                          (18:33.9  92:49.5 2:03.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Zach Bradenburg           12 17:34.6
  2      3  Ethan Bohlman             12 17:40.5
  3      9  Lucas Allen               11 18:48.7
  4     12  Aj Appel                  11 19:07.9
  5     19  Alex Schultz              12 19:37.8
  6   ( 25) Xander Wayda               9 20:03.0
  7   ( 26) Nolan Hoppe               12 20:05.0
  
  3.    55  Lakeland                              (18:54.1  94:30.4 1:04.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Victor Masayesva          11 18:25.7
  2      7  Scott Balas               11 18:32.3
  3      8  Casey Van Hefty            9 18:33.0
  4     17  Jake Van Hefty            12 19:29.3
  5     18  Tyler Teichmiller         12 19:30.1
  6   ( 21) Forrest Dorsey            12 19:49.4
  7   ( 23) Sean Gardiner              9 19:58.0
  
  4.   112  Merrill                               (19:58.6  99:52.8 2:24.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Dominic Laufenberg        12 18:27.9
  2     10  Ethan Cordova             12 18:55.7
  3     31  Kyle Stellingworth        11 20:47.7
  4     32  Tanner Depies             11 20:49.4
  5     33  Levi Black                11 20:52.1
  6   ( 34) David Golisch             10 20:58.8
  7   ( 37) Carter Bayer              12 21:02.2
  
  5.   125  Wausau East                           (20:08.1  100:40.3 1:50.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Zander Nilles             11 19:10.7
  2     20  Jacob Olson               12 19:45.2
  3     24  Jt Gorski                 10 19:58.0
  4     30  Kaleb Roth                12 20:44.9
  5     36  Henry Bennett             11 21:01.5
  6   ( 38) Dane Czerwinski           10 21:07.8
  7   ( 40) Julian Decampos           12 21:11.0
  
  6.   153  Rhinelander                           (20:33.8  102:48.9 1:18.9)
====================================================
  1     22  Jacob Weddle              11 19:49.6
  2     28  Callahan Laggis           10 20:20.6
  3     29  Levi Smith                12 20:29.4
  4     35  Daniel Goldsworthy        11 21:00.8
  5     39  Jaden Beske               10 21:08.5
  6   ( 41) Nick St. Pierre           12 21:29.1
  7   ( 42) Cody Ruetz                 9 21:35.3
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  1.    27  Laona-Wabeno                          (22:10.3  110:51.4 5:53.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Matt Seeber               11 18:19.7
  2      3  Logan Higgins              9 21:52.7
  3      5  Dylan Cloud               11 22:52.7
  4      7  Korrigann Northrup        11 23:32.7
  5     11  Adisun Romprey             9 24:13.6
  6   ( 21) Jesse Prasser             10 27:26.5
  7   ( 23) Evan Thomas               11 27:49.1
  
  2.    42  Northland Pines                       (23:05.4  115:27.0 4:49.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Frankie Milanowski        10 20:06.0
  2      4  Maximillian Tomasoski     11 22:25.2
  3      8  Dane Gleason              12 23:34.4
  4     13  Tyler Barber              10 24:25.7
  5     15  Nick Petreikis            10 24:55.7
  6   ( 16) Sheldon Dumas             10 25:18.3
  7   ( 22) Logan Marquardt           10 27:26.6
  
  3.    73  Crandon                               (25:29.2  127:25.7 6:17.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Trenton Headson           11 22:53.3
  2     12  Riley Thompson            11 24:23.8
  3     14  Devin Headson              9 24:39.5
  4     17  Chevy Gretzinger          11 26:18.5
  5     24  Mac Williams               9 29:10.6
  6   ( 25) Tucker Belland            10 29:34.2
  7   ( 26) Trevor Marvin             11 30:44.8
  
  4.    76  Pembine/Goodman                       (25:48.7  129:03.3 3:36.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Kevin Strietzel           10 23:49.2
  2     10  Kody Stahley               9 23:57.8
  3     18  Lamarr Lewis              11 26:26.6
  4     19  Ely Marcy                 10 27:24.0
  5     20  Micah Heath               12 27:25.7


